
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/3/1 Mon 110,227 35,003 145,230 

2021/3/2 Tue 91,942 30,488 122,430 

2021/3/3 Wed 90,847 30,963 121,810 

2021/3/4 Thu 91,070 30,600 121,670 

2021/3/5 Fri 115,961 37,544 153,505 

2021/3/6 Sat 122,493 44,201 166,694 

2021/3/7 Sun 108,068 38,193 146,261 

2021/3/8 Mon 91,177 29,767 120,944 

2021/3/9 Tue 90,415 30,050 120,465 

2021/3/10 Wed 93,717 31,716 125,433 

2021/3/11 Thu 94,780 31,227 126,007 

2021/3/12 Fri 122,377 38,730 161,107 

2021/3/13 Sat 121,974 38,959 160,933 

2021/3/14 Sun 115,134 34,431 149,565 

2021/3/15 Mon 93,510 30,340 123,850 

2021/3/16 Tue 92,251 31,542 123,793 

2021/3/17 Wed 93,589 31,623 125,212 

2021/3/18 Thu 94,972 32,608 127,580 

2021/3/19 Fri 119,532 38,257 157,789 

2021/3/20 Sat 123,761 40,004 163,765 

2021/3/21 Sun 114,790 33,383 148,173 

2021/3/22 Mon 92,510 29,860 122,370 

2021/3/23 Tue 91,591 29,644 121,235 

2021/3/24 Wed 93,526 31,240 124,766 

2021/3/25 Thu 95,795 30,968 126,763 

2021/3/26 Fri 121,421 38,367 159,788 

2021/3/27 Sat 123,585 47,096 170,681 

2021/3/28 Sun 111,780 37,999 149,779 

2021/3/29 Mon 94,658 30,322 124,980 

2021/3/30 Tue 91,810 30,961 122,771 

2021/3/31 Wed 99,798 32,770 132,568 

3,209,061 1,058,856 4,267,917 

103,518 34,157 137,675 
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